FEATURES:
19” rack mounted
Provides 0.5A each output Individual Fused Output (16 outputs)
PR816-24R has built-in resetable fuse on each port. The device will open while it is
in short condition.
SPECIFICATIONS:
Output Voltage: 24Vac
Output Current: 0.5A per port
Output Trip Current: 1A per port
Short Cut Time: 0.2Sec
Cut Current / Time: 2.5A/ 4sec
Reset able Output: Auto
Reset able Output Time: 1sec (min)
Total Output Current: 8A max
DIMESIONS   W × H × D mm: 437×170×44
Weight: 4kg
Storage Temperature: -30 to 70 deg C
Operating Temperature: -10 to 45 deg C
PR816-24R 24VAC POWER SUPPLY CENTER
19” RACK MOUNTING